No. C131277

Return to:

SECRETARY OF STATE
700 WEST JEFFERSON
PO BOX 83720

BOISE, ID 83720-0080

NO FILING FEE IF
RECEIVED BY DUE DATE

Due no later than Nov 30, 2010

2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)

Annual Report Form SHELLIE NEWMAN

1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed. 1708 E 500 N

BLACKFOOT RANCH RODEO, INC.
SHELLIE NEWMAN

ST ANTHONY ID 83445

1708 E 500 N

ST ANTHONY ID 83445 3. New Registered Agent Signature:*

4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).

Office Held Name Street or PO Address City
DIRECTOR KEVIN CALDWELL 223 S 900 W BLACKFOOT
DIRECTOR RON ELIASON 23025 W OLD HIGHWAY 37 HOLBROOK
DIRECTOR JASON STEFFLER 1382 WOLVERINE RD FIRTH
DIRECTOR TREVER FURIMAN 19297S MARSH VALLEY RD DOWNEY
DIRECTOR AARON CAPSON 957 N UNIVERSITY AVE BLACKFOOT
TREASURER SHANEY CHENEY 1716 N 3000 W REXBURG
DIRECTOR ADAM CARTER UNKNOWN SPRINFIELD
SECRETARY SHELLIE NEWMAN 1708 E 500 N ST ANTHONY
PRESIDENT SHAWN OLESON 284 E RICH LN BLACKFOOT

State
1D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D
D

Country
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA
USA

Postal Code
83221
83243
83236
83234
83221
83440
83277
83445
83221

5. Organized Under the Laws of:

ID
C 131277

6. Annual Report must be signed.*
Signature: Shellie Newman
Name (type or print): Shellie Newman

Date: 12/13/2010
Title: Secretary

Processed 12/13/2010

* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.




