

No. C 131277		Due no later than Nov 30, 2010		2. Registered Agent and Address (NO PO BOX)		
Return to: SECRETARY OF STATE 700 WEST JEFFERSON PO BOX 83720 BOISE, ID 83720-0080 NO FILING FEE IF RECEIVED BY DUE DATE		Annual Report Form		SHELLIE NEWMAN 1708 E 500 N ST ANTHONY ID 83445		
		1. Mailing Address: Correct in this box if needed.		3. <u>New</u> Registered Agent Signature:*		
4. Corporations: Enter Names and Business Addresses of President, Secretary, and Directors. Treasurer (optional).						
Office Held	Name	Street or PO Address	City	State	Country	Postal Code
DIRECTOR	KEVIN CALDWELL	223 S 900 W	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
DIRECTOR	RON ELIASON	23025 W OLD HIGHWAY 37	HOLBROOK	ID	USA	83243
DIRECTOR	JASON STEFFLER	1382 WOLVERINE RD	FIRTH	ID	USA	83236
DIRECTOR	TREVER FURIMAN	19297S MARSH VALLEY RD	DOWNEY	ID	USA	83234
DIRECTOR	AARON CAPSON	957 N UNIVERSITY AVE	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
TREASURER	SHANEY CHENEY	1716 N 3000 W	REXBURG	ID	USA	83440
DIRECTOR	ADAM CARTER	UNKNOWN	SPRINGFIELD	ID	USA	83277
SECRETARY	SHELLIE NEWMAN	1708 E 500 N	ST ANTHONY	ID	USA	83445
PRESIDENT	SHAWN OLESON	284 E RICH LN	BLACKFOOT	ID	USA	83221
5. Organized Under the Laws of: ID C 131277		6. Annual Report must be signed.* Signature: Shellie Newman Name (type or print): Shellie Newman			Date: 12/13/2010 Title: Secretary	
Processed 12/13/2010		* Electronically provided signatures are accepted as original signatures.				